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JanuaryTheme:
Protect and Comfort
A Feast for Us
“Your rod and your staff protect
and comfort me.” Psalm 23:4c
“You prepare a feast for me in
the presence of my enemies”
Psalm 23:5a

KEY DATES TO REMEMBER

e Thursday, February 5

Wear Chapel Shirts
e Monday, February 9

Society Meeting
e Monday, February 16

No School - Presidents Day
e Monday/Tuesday, February 23/24

Parent Teacher Conferences

» Friday, February 27

Dinner Dessert Dash
e Monday, March 2
KOK Preschool Registration

ICS Kindergarten Open House

Ireton Christian School provides high-quality, Christ-centered education that connects learning to real life,
where each child is known, nurtured, and equipped to positively impact their community and world for Christ.

MONDAY, JANUARY 26

Meat loaf, mashed potatoes,

bun, corn fresh fruit
TUESDAY, JANUARY 27

Fish sandwich, cole slaw,
cream peas, fresh fruit
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 28

Chicken/bacon flatbread,
lettuce, fruit
THURSDAY, JANUARY 29

Taco soup, tortilla chips,

fresh fruit, vegetables

This institution is an equal opportunity provider




BASKETBALL GAME/PRACTICE SCHEDULE
(GAMES BEGIN AT 4:00 PM)

Tuesday, January 27 Home vs Hull Protestant
Thursday, January 29 Practice 3:30 - 5:00
Tuesday, February 3 Practice 3:30-5:00
Thursday, February 5 Practice 3:30 - 5:00
Saturday, February 7 Tournament TBA

IRETON CHRISTIAN

DINNER &
DESSERT DASH

FRIDAY EVENING, FEBRUARY 27
DOORS OPEN 6 PM
DINNER 6:30 PM
ENTERTAINMENT: PETERSON FARM BROTHERS

Hawarden Community Center
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Make reservations by %
calling/texting LE_I _]

712-441-5296 or
scan the code. SCAN ME




